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Salaries listed are median salaries based on

information from payscale.com and salary.com

Careers and Salaries Available with a BSUSP or MSUS Degree

Archaeologist

Anthropologist

Business Development Manager
City Manager

Community Organizer
Community Development Director
Economic Development Analyst
GIS Specialist

Grant Writer

Land Developer

Legislative Research Analyst
Lobbyist

Market Researcher

Nonprofit Administrator
Outreach Coordinator

Policy Analyst

Preservationist

Public Administrator

Public Policy Director

$61,220
$50,010
$118,408
$65,248
$34,547
$129,576
$55,711
$46,245
$66,521
$93,000
$57,443
$108,018
$56,980
$52,000
$40,444
$79,805
$55,800
$64,476
$76,486

Realtor $47,423
Research Associate $49,234
Transit Analyst $54,275
Urban Designer $46,161
Zoning Administrator $68,220
Various planning positions $54,000

Urban Students examine the historical, cultural,
social, economic, and environmental aspects of
Urban areas.



